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GLUTEN FREE COURGETTE & AVOCADO FLAVOUR CAKE 1 x 12 PRE-PORTIONED

Short Product Name:
GLUTEN FREE COURGETTE & AVOCADO FLAVOUR CAKE 1 x 12 PRE-PORTIONED

A round moist gluten free courgette and avocado flavour cake, filled and topped with sweet avocado flavour frosting and decorated with a sprinkling of pistachio nuts and cornflower petals. This gateau is pre-
portioned into 12 portions and packed 1 gateau per outer.

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 1711kJ
1711k 409kCal

22¢ 4.2 37s 0.4

Carbohydrates 51g
‘\ @ @ of which sugars 37g
Fat 22g

of your reference intake.

409kcal

. of which saturates 4.2g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 1711kJ 40%kcal
Fibre 0.8g
Protein 2.7g
Salt 0.4g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: [ZEE Key: XTI
Does Not May Contain Contains Does Not Contains Does Not Does Not Suitable for May not be May not be May not be NO DATA for
Contain Milk Eggs Contain Nuts Contain Contain Vegetarian suitable for suitable for suitable for Coeliac
Cereal/Gluten Peanuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegan Kosher Halal

Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide

Allergen Statement
MADE IN A FACTORY THAT ALSO HANDLES THE FOLLOWING ALLERGENS: MILK AND OTHER
NUTS

Ingredients

Brown sugar, gluten free flour blend (flours (rice, potato, tapioca, maize, buckwheat), raising agents (mono-calcium phosphate, sodium bicarbonate), thickener (xanthan gum)), sugar, EGG, rapeseed oil, margarine
(palm oil, rapeseed oil, water, emulsifier (mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), natural flavouring), courgette (7%), glucose syrup, pineapple, dark muscovado sugar, raisins, sultanas, desiccated coconut,
PISTACHIO NUTS, emulsifier (glycerol), cinnamon, mixed spice, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), thickener (xanthan gum), natural flavouring, cornflower petals, colours (curcumin, sodium copper
chlorophyllin).

** This product may contain nut shell and/or shell particles**
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